HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO
Event Results for:

PLACE CONTESTANT POINTS
BAREBACK BRONC RIDING
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th
TIE DOWN CALF ROPING
1st Jace Roselle
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
LADIES BREAKAWAY
1st Charity Hoar
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
STEER WRESTLING
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th
SADDLE BRONC
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th
MIXED TEAM ROPING
1st HEAD Cort Hodge
HEEL Casey Jo Hodge
2nd HEAD Rich Wahl

HEEL Jacey Murphy

19.73

5.76

9.18
9.18
10.55
10.55

7/7/2018

PAYOUT

$73.70

$221.10

$201.00
$201.00
$150.75
$150.75




3rd

4th

5th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Robin Wikum
Matt Wikum
Charity Hoar
Stuart Hoar
Jesse Echtler
Shelby Massie

OPEN TEAM ROPING
Cort Hodge

Casey Jo Hodge

Jake Mahon

Andy Murphy

LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING
Debbie Lewis

Dalene Harthun
Shea Grogan
Kelly Palmer
Rylie Zaiss

LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING
Kayla DeSanti

Jacey Murphy
Sedar Thurston
Briana Baker
Sierra Smith

LADIES POLE BENDING
Amy Grey

Dalene Harthun

Bailey Martin

Rylie Zaiss

Shea Grogan

BULL RIDING
Daniel Koenig 66

14.95
14.95
19
19
28.27
28.27

8.33
8.33
9.76
9.76

17.652
17.773
17.869
18.016
18.191

18.005
18.188
19.083
20.367
20.699

20.964
21.164
21.573
22.23
23.76

$100.50
$100.50
$50.25
$50.25

$281.40
$281.40
$187.60
$187.60

$300.00
$225.00
$150.00

$75.00

$120.00
$80.00

$202.50
$157.50
$90.00

$251.25




4th
5th

Bounty Bareback

Bounty Saddle Bronc
Bounty Bull

JUNIOR RODEO
PLACE

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Daniel Koenig

CONTESTANT POINTS

8 & UNDER BARRELS
Sego Krempin

Flint Krempin

Amber Hester

Quinn Miller

9 - 13 BARRELS
Grace Wahl
Ashley Smith
Talynn Schmidt
Foster Krempin
Brooke Marrou

14 - 18 BARRELS
Bailey Martin
Elizabeth Smith
Rylie Zaiss
Haiden Baker
Emma DeSanti

8 & UNDER POLE BENDING
Charlee Jo Hodge

Sego Krempin

Flint Krempin

Amber Hester

Quinn Miller

9 - 13 POLE BENDING
Grace Wahl

Haley Miller

Penny Myer

Foster Krempin

Taylin Harthun

Covered

20.715
22.069
23.369
24.734

18.349
18.766
20.744
21.469
22.696

18.685
18.88
19.39

20.281

20.871

28.932
30.149
30.479
43.165
43.195

23.72
26.947
27.255
27.458
29.379

$200.00

PAYOUT

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

$72.00
$48.00

$25.00
$15.00
$10.00

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00




1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

14- 18 POLE BENDING
Bailey Martin

Rylie Zaiss

Elizabeth Smith

Emma DeSanti

9 - 13 GOAT TYING
Foster Krempin
Talynn Schmidt

14 - 18 GOAT TYING
Elizabeth Smith
Baylee Delbridge
Shea Grogan
McKenna Clingman

9 - 13 BREAKAWAY
Foster Krempin

14 - 18 BREAKAWAY
McKenna Clingman
Elizabeth Smith

Riley Llttle

9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Junior only (Jr)

1st

2nd

3rd

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

21.235

22.67
23.313
23.818

21.89
22.13

8.52
11.49
14.25
16.12

5.81

2.78

14.46
17.2

$54.00
$36.00

$54.27
$36.18

$40.20
$26.80

$40.20

$40.20
$26.80




4th

5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

14 - 18 TEAM ROPING

Points and pay to Seniors only (Sr)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Justin Roselle - dad
Jace Roselle - Sr

9 - 13 STEER RIDING

NO ENTRIES

14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL RIDING
Garrett Smith 69

35.13

$40.20

$33.50




