HIGH COUNT		LDE ROBEO			= = 10.04.0
Event Results	s for:				7/7/2018
DI AGE		CONTECTANT	DOINTO	TIME	DAVOUT
PLACE		CONTESTANT BAREBACK BRONC RIDING	POINTS	TIME	PAYOUT
4 - 1		BAREBACK BROING RIDING			
1st		NO ENTRIES			
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		TIE DOWN CALF ROPING			
1st		Jace Roselle		19.73	\$73.70
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		LADIES BREAKAWAY			
1st		Charity Hoar		5.76	\$221.10
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		07550 WD 5074 W0			
4.54		STEER WRESTLING			
1st		NO ENTRIES			
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd 4th					
5th					
5tri					
		SADDLE BRONC			
1st		OADDLE BRONG			
2nd		NO ENTRIES	_		
3rd		INO ENTINES	_		
4th			_		
5th					
ou.					
		MIXED TEAM ROPING			
1st	HEAD	Cort Hodge		9.18	\$201.00
	HEEL	Casey Jo Hodge		9.18	\$201.00
2nd	HEAD	Rich Wahl		10.55	\$150.75
	HEEL	Jacey Murphy		10.55	\$150.75

3rd	HEAD	Robin Wikum		14.95	\$100.50
	HEEL	Matt Wikum		14.95	\$100.50
4th	HEAD	Charity Hoar		19	\$50.25
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar		19	\$50.25
5th	HEAD	Jesse Echtler		28.27	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	HEEL	Shelby Massie		28.27	
		·			
		OPEN TEAM ROPING			
1st	HEAD	Cort Hodge		8.33	\$281.40
	HEEL	Casey Jo Hodge		8.33	\$281.40
2nd	HEAD	Jake Mahon		9.76	\$187.60
	HEEL	Andy Murphy		9.76	\$187.60
3rd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
4th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
		LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING			
1st		Debbie Lewis		17.652	\$300.00
2nd		Dalene Harthun		17.773	\$225.00
3rd		Shea Grogan		17.869	\$150.00
4th		Kelly Palmer		18.016	\$75.00
5th		Rylie Zaiss		18.191	
		LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING			
1st		Kayla DeSanti		18.005	\$120.00
2nd		Jacey Murphy		18.188	\$80.00
3rd		Sedar Thurston		19.083	
4th		Briana Baker		20.367	
5th		Sierra Smith		20.699	
		LADIES POLE BENDING			
1st		Amy Grey		20.964	\$202.50
2nd		Dalene Harthun		21.164	\$157.50
3rd		Bailey Martin		21.573	\$90.00
4th		Rylie Zaiss		22.23	
5th		Shea Grogan		23.76	
		DI II I DIDINO			
101		BULL RIDING	66		<b>COE4 OF</b>
1st		Daniel Koenig	66		\$251.25
2nd					
3rd					

4th				
5th		_	_	
Bounty Bareback				
Bounty Saddle Bronc				
Bounty Bull	Daniel Koenig		Covered	\$200.00
	_ amenine and			<b>,</b>
JUNIOR RODEO				
PLACE	CONTESTANT	POINTS	TIME	PAYOUT
	8 & UNDER BARRELS			
1st	Sego Krempin		20.715	\$25.00
2nd	Flint Krempin		22.069	\$15.00
3rd	Amber Hester		23.369	\$10.00
4th	Quinn Miller		24.734	
5th				
	9 - 13 BARRELS			
1st	Grace Wahl		18.349	\$50.00
2nd	Ashley Smith		18.766	\$30.00
3rd	Talynn Schmidt		20.744	\$20.00
4th	Foster Krempin		21.469	
5th	Brooke Marrou		22.696	
	14 - 18 BARRELS			
1st	Bailey Martin		18.685	\$72.00
2nd	Elizabeth Smith		18.88	\$48.00
3rd	Rylie Zaiss		19.39	
4th	Haiden Baker		20.281	
5th	Emma DeSanti		20.871	
	8 & UNDER POLE BENDING			
1st	Charlee Jo Hodge		28.932	\$25.00
2nd	Sego Krempin		30.149	\$15.00
3rd	Flint Krempin		30.479	\$10.00
4th	Amber Hester		43.165	
5th	Quinn Miller		43.195	
	9 - 13 POLE BENDING			
1st	Grace Wahl		23.72	\$45.00
2nd	Haley Miller		26.947	\$27.00
3rd	Penny Myer		27.255	\$18.00
4th	Foster Krempin		27.458	
5th	Taylin Harthun		29.379	

		14- 18 POLE BENDING		
1st		Bailey Martin	21.235	\$54.00
2nd		Rylie Zaiss	22.67	\$36.00
3rd		Elizabeth Smith	23.313	
4th		Emma DeSanti	23.818	
5th				
		9 - 13 GOAT TYING		
1st		Foster Krempin	21.89	\$54.27
2nd		Talynn Schmidt	22.13	\$36.18
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		14 - 18 GOAT TYING		
1st		Elizabeth Smith	8.52	\$40.20
2nd		Baylee Delbridge	11.49	\$26.80
3rd		Shea Grogan	14.25	
4th		McKenna Clingman	16.12	
5th		-		
		9 - 13 BREAKAWAY		
1st		Foster Krempin	5.81	\$40.20
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		14 - 18 BREAKAWAY		
1st		McKenna Clingman	2.78	\$40.20
2nd		Elizabeth Smith	14.46	\$26.80
3rd		Riley LIttle	17.2	·
4th		·		
5th				
		9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING		
Points and	Pay to Junior o			
1st	HEAD	, (~.)		
	HEEL	NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
2nd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
3rd	HEAD			
-	HEEL			

4th	HEAD				1
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
		14 - 18 TEAM ROPING			
Points and pa	ay to Seniors o	only (Sr)			
1st	HEAD	Justin Roselle - dad			
	HEEL	Jace Roselle - Sr		35.13	\$40.20
2nd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
3rd	HEAD				
	HEEL				
4th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
5th	HEAD				
	HEEL				
		9 - 13 STEER RIDING			
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL RIDING			
1st		Garrett Smith	69		\$33.50
2nd					
3rd					
4th					
5th					